University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore

1st Merit List on (30 Sep, 2025)
For DVM Jhang(Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM
Jhang(Evening) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the
Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all
documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be
stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.165000/- as Non
Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/rug25/

2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in
any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online
admission portal.

3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit
Card / Bank Account online via following link.
https:/ /uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

4. The last date for submission of fee is 02-10-2025 (Thursday).

5. Next merit list will be displayed on 04-10-2025(Saturday) (if required)

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

E!.’IE_IMI Aggregate
ARJUN DEV TARSAIM LAL 18251  8/3/2004 93.3868
RANA MUHAMMAD ZAIN
2 pAmA TR RANA MUHAMMAD AFZAL RAHI 19046  1/9/2005 93.069
3 MARYAM FATIMA MUHAMMAD ALTAF 18585  5/2/2006 92.9538
4  SAMEED ASIF ASIF MEHMOOD KHAN 18737  8/1/2007 92.2821
5 QXEH;DMMAD ARHAM SAEED AHMAD 19122  3/15/2006 92.2584
6  TAJAMAL HASSAN NAJAM UL HASAN TARIQ 19070  1/10/2008 92.0471
7 MUSKAN FATIMA SAJIAD LIAQAT ALI NAEEM 19020  10/30/2007 91.9856
8  MUHAMMAD ASFAR RASHEED AHMAD 18168  12/19/2007 91.5357
g  MUHAMMAD USMAN MUHAMMAD AKRAM 19142  12/18/2007 91.2664
AKRAM
10 JAMSHED KHAN AME GUL 18730  3/25/2007 91.2378
11 MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB vy AMMAD ASHIQ HUSSAIN 19739 9/1/2007 90.796
HUSSAIN
12 MUHAMMAD HAMZA YASIN MUHAMMAD YASIN 18165  11/4/2007 90.2879
13 MUHAMMAD AZIZ MUHAMMAD SHARIF 19983  10/10/2008 90.2846
14 ABDULLAH ABDUL RAZAQ 18328  11/20/2006 90.2676
15  UMAIR NOOR NOOR MUHAMMAD 19044  11/30/2007 90.046
16  TABISH IJAZ IJAZ AL 18125  12/14/2008 89.4699

17 AYESHA SADIQA HAFIZ GULZAR AHMAD 20016 12/18/2007 89.2177



18
19

20

21
22
23
24

25

26

27
28
29
30

JAMSHAID ALI
UMER FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD LUQMAN
RIAZ

ABDUL BASIT
MUHAMMAD SARIM IQBAL
MARWA HAMEED

IMAN TAHIR

MUHAMMAD NAFEES UR
REHMAN

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB UR
REHMAN

MUHAMMAD ADIL KHAN
ALLIYAH ZAHRA

AHMAD ALI
MUHAMMAD IMRAN

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

ANWAR AHMAD NOOR
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
ABDUL HAMEED SAEED
MUHAMMAD TAHIR

NOOR SULTAN

MUHAMMAD AMIR

MUHAMMAD AZHAR KHAN
TAHIR ABBAS KHAN

MUHAMMAD AOUN NAWAZ FAYYAZ AHMAD

HAFSA SALEEM

SALEEM SULTAN

18621
19299

18929

19891
18693
18197
18298

19266

18133

19377
18208
19178
18733

1/8/2009
6/23/2006

6/19/2004

2/3/2005
11/1/2007

89.2041
89.1462

88.9923

88.4079
88.1574

11/18/2008 88.1199

5/28/2007
12/4/2006

1/26/2009

7/16/2008
8/14/2005
8/12/2008
5/1/2006

87.8303
87.6733

87.3666

87.2134
87.1827
87.1245
86.8792

Convener

Undergraduate Admission Committee



