

University Of Veterinary and Animal Sciences Lahore 1st Merit List on (30 Sep, 2025) For DVM Jhang(Evening)

The following candidates have been provisionally selected for admission in DVM Jhang(Evening) Degree Program at University of Veterinary & Animal Sciences, Lahore for the Academic Session-2025. Confirmation of admission will be subject to the verification of all documents submitted for admission by the applicant Admission of those candidates will be stand cancelled who will provide false information related to their academics/personal etc

1. The selected candidates are directed to generate bank challan of Rs.165000/- as Non Boarder Fee from their online admission portal which can be accessed from following link

https://soft.uvas.edu.pk/rug25/

- 2. Candidates are directed to pay Admission Fees through web generated bank challan in any branch of Bank Alfalah in Pakistan and upload paid bank challan in their online admission portal.
- 3. Candidates can also pay Admission Fees through any Bank Credit Card / Bank Debit Card / Bank Account online via following link.

https://uvas.edu.pk/_checkout.php

- 4. The last date for submission of fee is **02-10-2025** (Thursday).
- 5. Next merit list will be displayed on **04-10-2025(Saturday) (if required)**

Errors and Omissions are Excepted

Sr#	Name	Father's Name	Form #	DOB	Aggregate
1	ARJUN DEV	TARSAIM LAL	18251	8/3/2004	93.3868
2	RANA MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL ABIDEEN	RANA MUHAMMAD AFZAL RAHI	19046	1/9/2005	93.069
3	MARYAM FATIMA	MUHAMMAD ALTAF	18585	5/2/2006	92.9538
4	SAMEED ASIF	ASIF MEHMOOD KHAN	18737	8/1/2007	92.2821
5	MUHAMMAD ARHAM SAEED	SAEED AHMAD	19122	3/15/2006	92.2584
6	TAJAMAL HASSAN	NAJAM UL HASAN TARIQ	19070	1/10/2008	92.0471
7	MUSKAN FATIMA	SAJJAD LIAQAT ALI NAEEM	19020	10/30/2007	91.9856
8	MUHAMMAD ASFAR	RASHEED AHMAD	18168	12/19/2007	91.5357
9	MUHAMMAD USMAN AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM	19142	12/18/2007	91.2664
10	JAMSHED KHAN	AME GUL	18730	3/25/2007	91.2378
11	MUHAMMAD JAHANZAIB HUSSAIN	MUHAMMAD ASHIQ HUSSAIN	19739	9/1/2007	90.796
12	MUHAMMAD HAMZA YASIN	I MUHAMMAD YASIN	18165	11/4/2007	90.2879
13	MUHAMMAD AZIZ	MUHAMMAD SHARIF	19983	10/10/2008	90.2846
14	ABDULLAH	ABDUL RAZAQ	18328	11/20/2006	90.2676
15	UMAIR NOOR	NOOR MUHAMMAD	19044	11/30/2007	90.046
16	TABISH IJAZ	IJAZ ALI	18125	12/14/2008	89.4699
17	AYESHA SADIQA	HAFIZ GULZAR AHMAD	20016	12/18/2007	89.2177

18	JAMSHAID ALI	AHMAD ALI	18621	1/8/2009	89.2041
19	UMER FAROOQ	MUHAMMAD IMRAN	19299	6/23/2006	89.1462
20	MUHAMMAD LUQMAN RIAZ	MUHAMMAD RIAZ	18929	6/19/2004	88.9923
21	ABDUL BASIT	ANWAR AHMAD NOOR	19891	2/3/2005	88.4079
22	MUHAMMAD SARIM IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL	18693	11/1/2007	88.1574
23	MARWA HAMEED	ABDUL HAMEED SAEED	18197	11/18/2008	88.1199
24	IMAN TAHIR	MUHAMMAD TAHIR	18298	5/28/2007	87.8303
25	MUHAMMAD NAFEES UR REHMAN	NOOR SULTAN	19266	12/4/2006	87.6733
26	MUHAMMAD MUNEEB UR REHMAN	MUHAMMAD AMIR	18133	1/26/2009	87.3666
27	MUHAMMAD ADIL KHAN	MUHAMMAD AZHAR KHAN	19377	7/16/2008	87.2134
28	ALLIYAH ZAHRA	TAHIR ABBAS KHAN	18208	8/14/2005	87.1827
29	MUHAMMAD AOUN NAWAZ	FAYYAZ AHMAD	19178	8/12/2008	87.1245
30	HAFSA SALEEM	SALEEM SULTAN	18733	5/1/2006	86.8792

Convener Undergraduate Admission Committee